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What sports do you play? 

 



 

WHO DO 

HOW DOES 

WHAT  DO 

WHERE DO 

WHEN  DO 

1- C 

2- A 

3- D 

4- F 

5- E 

6- B 

WHEN 

WHERE 

HOW OFTEN 

WHAT TIME 

WHO 



 

 

CAN / CAN´T CAN / CAN´T CAN / CAN´T 

CAN / CAN´T CAN / CAN´T CAN / CAN´T 


